
 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   1 

                                CENTRE :   33 GOVELI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : GEOGRAPHY (REV)           

  Course 1:3311: OCEANOGRAPHY AND HYDROLO  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4)   Course 2:3312: GEOINFORMATICS            (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course 3:3313 : SOCIO-CULTURAL & POLITIC  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4)  Course 4:3314 : URBAN GEOGRAPHY           (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course 5:3315 : TOOLS & TECH OF SPATIA A  ( PRACTICAL:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4)   Course 6:3316 : TOOLS & TECH OF SPATIA A  ( PRACTICAL:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20001  /PANDEY NEHA RAMVASY LALMUNI                         326 UNIV DEPT OF GEOGRAPHY 

 

      25+     D $        26+     D $        36+     A $       35+     B+$        0F               48+       $ 

      25+     A $        25+     A $        25+     A $       25+     A $                                              F                270 

      50   6  B $ 4 24   51   6  B $ 4 24   61   8  A $ 4 32  60   8  A $ 4 32  --   -  -    ---- 48   5  C $ 4 20     20  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : GEOGRAPHY (REV)           

  Course 1:3311: OCEANOGRAPHY AND HYDROLO  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4)   Course 2:3312: GEOINFORMATICS            (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course 3:3313 : SOCIO-CULTURAL & POLITIC  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4)  Course 4:3314 : URBAN GEOGRAPHY           (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course 5:3315 : TOOLS & TECH OF SPATIA A  ( PRACTICAL:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4)   Course 6:3316 : TOOLS & TECH OF SPATIA A  ( PRACTICAL:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20002   ANSARI TABINDA ZULFIQAR WARISHA                     326 UNIV DEPT OF GEOGRAPHY 

 

      28+     C $        24+     D $        33+     B+$       29+     C $        0F               47+       $ 

      22+     B+$        24+     A $        30+     A+$       26+     A $                                              F                263 

      50   6  B $ 4 24   48   5  C $ 4 20   63   8  A $ 4 32  55   7  B+$ 4 28  --   -  -    ---- 47   5  C $ 4 20     20  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                CENTRE :   18 MURUD-JANJIRA   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : HINDI (FUR REV)           

  Course 1:1821: HIST.OF HINDI LIT.- MODE  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:1822: POETICS AND LITERARY CRI  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:1823: ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL POE  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:1824: LINGUISTICS AND HINDI LA  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20003  /GHUMTEKAR AAKANKSHA VASUDEO JYOTI                   328 UNIV DEPT OF HINDI 

 

      30      B          41      A          28+     C $       30      B  

      28+     A+$        29+     A+$        25+     A $       27+     A $                                              P                238 

      58   7  B+  6 42   70   9  A+  6 54   53   6  B $ 6 36  57   7  B+  6 42                                         24  174   7.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                CENTRE :   14 DAPOLI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : MARATHI (FUR.REV)         

  Course 1:1421: THEORY OF LITERATURE-II   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:1422: APPLIED CRITICISM-II      (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:1423: HISTORY OF MARATHI LIT.-  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:1424: LINGUISTIC STUDY OF MARA  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20004  /DHAWARE BHARATI VINAYAK PANCHSHILA                  335 UNIV DEPT OF MARATHI 

 

      24+     D $        33      B+         25+     D $       32+     B $ 

      22+     B+$        26+     A $        25+     A $       23+     B+$                                              P                210 

      46   5  C $ 6 30   59   7  B+  6 42   50   6  B $ 6 36  55   7  B+$ 6 42                                         24  150   6.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : MARATHI (FUR.REV)         

  Course 1:1421: THEORY OF LITERATURE-II   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:1422: APPLIED CRITICISM-II      (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:1423: HISTORY OF MARATHI LIT.-  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:1424: LINGUISTIC STUDY OF MARA  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20005  /KAUSHIKK SHWETA TANVIER SHOBHANA                    335 UNIV DEPT OF MARATHI 

 

      37+     A $        40+     A $        41+     A $       48      O  

      17+     D $        23+     B+$        17+     D $       17+     D $                                              P                240 

      54   6  B $ 6 36   63   8  A $ 6 48   58   7  B+$ 6 42  65   8  A   6 48                                         24  174   7.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                CENTRE :    6 ULHASNAGAR      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ARABIC (REV)              

  Course 1: 611: ARABIC PROSE DURING ABBA  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2: 612: ARABIC POETRY DURING ABB  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3: 613: HISTORY OF ARABIC LIT.-A  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4: 614: TRANS, ARABIC GRAM & FIG  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20006  /VAHEVARIA MOHMADALI SADIK FIROZA                    419 UNIV DEPT OF ARABIC 

 

      46+     A+$        43+     A+$        29+     C $       35      B+ 

      23+     B+$        31+     A+$        27+     A $       31+     A+$                                              P                265 

      69   8  A $ 6 48   74   9  A+$ 6 54   56   7  B+$ 6 42  66   8  A   6 48                                         24  192   8.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ARABIC (REV)              

  Course 1: 611: ARABIC PROSE DURING ABBA  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2: 612: ARABIC POETRY DURING ABB  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3: 613: HISTORY OF ARABIC LIT.-A  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4: 614: TRANS, ARABIC GRAM & FIG  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20007  /AZMI RAFAT ZAFAR HUMA                               419 UNIV DEPT OF ARABIC 

 

      33      B+         35+     B+$        27+     C $       24      D  

      28+     A+$        22+     B+$        19+     C $       24+     A $                                              P                212 

      61   8  A   6 48   57   7  B+$ 6 42   46   5  C $ 6 30  48   5  C   6 30                                         24  150   6.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   5 

                                CENTRE :    5 THANE           

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : PERSIAN (REV)             

  Course 1: 511: CLASSICAL PERSIAN PROSE(  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2: 512: CLASSICAL PERSIAN POETRY  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3: 513: INDO-PERSIAN POETIC LIT.  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4: 514: ESSAY WRIT,TRANS,PROS &   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   20008   SHABNOOR MOHD ZAKIR HUSAIN                          420 UNIV DEPT OF PERSIAN 

 

      43      A+         44      A+         44+     A+$       30+     B $ 

      30+     A+$        30+     A+$        30+     A+$       28+     A+$                                              P                279 

      73   9  A+  6 54   74   9  A+  6 54   74   9  A+$ 6 54  58   7  B+$ 6 42                                         24  204   8.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   6 

                                CENTRE :   22 BANDA           

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042827   VISHWAKARMA NITIN SANTOSH                           361 ANNASAHEB VARTAK -VASAI 

 

      41+     A $        12F     F          40+     A $       24+     D $ 

      16+     D $        16+     D $        25+     A $       24+     A $                                              F                198 

      57   7  B+$ 6 42   --   -  -   ----   65   8  A $ 6 48  48   5  C $ 6 30                                         18  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   7 

                                CENTRE :   30 TALA            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042828  /DIWANE RUPALI GURUNATH MIRA                         226 SONUBHAU BASWANT-SHAHAPUR 

 

      33+     B+$        24+     D $        24+     D $       42      A+ 

      25+     A $        24+     A $        24+     A $       30+     A+$                                              P                226 

      58   7  B+$ 6 42   48   5  C $ 6 30   48   5  C $ 6 30  72   9  A+  6 54                                         24  156   6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042829   SHINGVA BHAU BUDHA CHANDRAKALA                      226 SONUBHAU BASWANT-SHAHAPUR 

 

      24+     D $        30+     B $        24+     D $        A      -- 

      24+     A $        28+     A+$        25+     A $       30+     A+$                                              A       RCC      185 

      48   5  C $ 6 30   58   7  B+$ 6 42   49   5  C $ 6 30  --   -  -   ----                                         18  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   8 

                                CENTRE :   13 SHIVALE         

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042830   CHAVAN PRASAD SUNIL ASHWINI                         165 R.P.GOGOTE - RATNAGIRI 

 

      24+     D $        13F     F          26E     D         36+     A $ 

      24+     A $        31+     A+$        25+     A $       30+     A+$                                              F                209 

      48   5  C $ 6 30   --   -  -   ----   51   6  B   6 36  66   8  A $ 6 48                                         18  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :   9 

                                CENTRE :  110                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042831   KALAL KUBER ASHOK CHHAYA                            221 GKS COLLEGE OF ARTS C.S. 

 

      41E     A          46+     A+$        27+     C $       35+     B+$ 

       0F     F           0F     F           0F     F          0F     F                                                F                149 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----                                          0  ---   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042832  /MOKAL PRIYANKA BHAGWAN SADHANA                      221 GKS COLLEGE OF ARTS C.S. 

 

      40      A          24+     D $        42      A+        40      A  

      32+     O $        24+     A $        32+     O $       31+     A+$                                              P                265 

      72   9  A+  6 54   48   5  C $ 6 30   74   9  A+  6 54  71   9  A+  6 54                                         24  192   8.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :  10 

                                CENTRE :    7 ALIBAG          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : ECONOMICS (FUR.REV.)      

  Course 1:2621: MICROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2622: MACROECONOMICS - II       (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2623: AGRICUL. DEVELOPMENT & P  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2624: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3042833   PEDNEKAR PRAFUL DEEPAK DIPIKA                        22 B.N.N. 

 

      40      A          24+     D $        24+     D $       24+     D $ 

      20+     B $        25+     A $        24+     A $       24+     A $                                              P                205 

      60   8  A   6 48   49   5  C $ 6 30   48   5  C $ 6 30  48   5  C $ 6 30                                         24  138   5.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :  11 

                                CENTRE :    6 ULHASNAGAR      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : EDUCATION (REV.)          

  Course 1:4711: ADVANCED SOCIOLOGY OF ED  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:4712: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:4713: TEACHER EDUCATION         (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:4714: QUALITY MGT. IN HIGHER E  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3043034  /DONOLIKAR AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT                        621 SST - ULHASNAGAR 

 

      36      A          34      B+         27+     C $       44+     A+$ 

      32+     O $        31+     A+$        26+     A $       34+     O $                                              P                264 

      68   8  A   6 48   65   8  A   6 48   53   6  B $ 6 36  78   9  A+$ 6 54                                         24  186   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       DECEMBER 29, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.A. PART-I (SEM.-II)(CBCS)(3A00532)(SH2025) EXAMINATION  NOVEMBER 2025     PAGE :  12 

                                CENTRE :  110                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

     Th(60/24)           Th(60/24)          Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)         Th(60/24)                

     In(40/16)           In(40/16)          In(40/16)         In(40/16)         In(40/16)                              RESULT  REMARK 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  GROUP : HISTORY (REV)             

  Course 1:2511: PHILOSOPHY OF HISTORY     (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 2:2512: HISTORY OF CONTEMPORARY   (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

  Course 3:2513: MILESTONES IN WORLD HIST  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6)   Course 4:2514: HIST OF EMANCIPATORY MOV  (Th:60/24,Int:40/16,Cr.Pt.:6) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3043236  /KAMBALE VANITA SHRIRANG                             221 GKS COLLEGE OF ARTS C.S. 

 

      42      A+         30+     B $        35+     B+$       31+     B $ 

      30+     A+$        28+     A+$        30+     A+$       27+     A $                                              P                253 

      72   9  A+  6 54   58   7  B+$ 6 42   65   8  A $ 6 48  58   7  B+$ 6 42                                         24  186   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM;  

 E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;RCC:O.5050;RR:RESERVED;~:Dyslexia ;GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; GRADE F=GRADE POINT 0= 39.99% & BELOW;  

 GRADE D=GRADE POINTS 4= 40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;GRADE C=GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS 6=50% & ABOVE AND   

 BELOW 55%; GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS 8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%;GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9= 70 %  

 AND ABOVE AND BELOW 79.99; GRADE O =80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR:RESERVED; RPV:PROVISIONAL; RCC:O.5050;  AA/ABS: ABSENT;    

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; Internal Marks are provisional and subject to change as and when the learner   

 passes the external (Theory) Examination as per Ordinance R.8668; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


